


Please note all sizes shown in this pricelist are approximate only.

L X W Price

14` X 10` £3,449
16` X 10` £3,849
14` X 12` £3,649
14` X 14` £3,929
16' x 12' £4,019

16` X 14` £4,239
£169
£109
£109
£949
£209

16` x 10` £3,159 £429
18` x 10` £3,449 £479
20` x 10` £3,879 £479
16` x 12` £3,579 £429
18` x 12` £3,799 £479
20` x 12` £4,309 £549
16` x 14` £4,029 £509
18` x 14` £4,309 £549
20` x 14` £4,499 £599

£59
£949
£209

14' x 10' £3,439 £349
16' x 10' £3,919 £429
18' x 10' £4,219 £479
20' x 10' £4,459 £479
14' x 12' £3,679 £389
16' x 12' £4,219 £429
18' x 12' £4,599 £479
20' x 12' £4,909 £549
16' x 14' £4,679 £509
18' x 14' £5,039 £549
20' x 14' £5,149 £599
18' x 16' £5,449 £599
20' x 16' £5,719 £639
18' x 18' £5,719 £639
20' x 18' £5,869 £699

£259
£199
£199
£949
£209

Roof Shingles

£429

The Gyles 44mm
Roof Shingles

Toughened Glass upgrade:

£389

£349
£429

Convert to Full Pane Style inc. Toughened Glass:

£429

Double Glazing upgrade: 

Installation (Customer to provide suitable base)

Roof Shingles install

The Warwick Garage 44mm

Toughened Glass upgrade:

Double Glazing upgrade: 

The Dalton 44mm

Convert to Full Pane Style inc. Toughened Glass:

L X W Price

Installation (Customer to provide suitable base)

Roof Shingles install

Toughened Glass upgrade:

Installation (Customer to provide suitable base)

Roof Shingles install

£509

Roof ShinglesPriceL X W

 To upgrade 28mm buildings to 44mm add 25% to the 28mm price. Bespoke buildings also available.



Please note all sizes shown in this pricelist are approximate only.

14` x 14` £4,399
£279
£229
£229
£949
£209

18` x 14` £5,189 £549
18` x 16` £5,599 £599
18` x 18` £5,859 £639
20` x 14` £5,526 £599
20` x 16` £5,859 £639
20` x 18` £6,219 £699
20` x 20` £6,569 £699

£199
£1,519
£329

12`  x 8` £2,649 £299
12` x 10` £2,660 £299
12` x 12` £3,239 £349
14` x 8` £2,879 £299

14` x 10` £3,239 £349
14` x 12` £3,519 £389

£199
£139
£139
£809
£189

30' x 18' £8,289 £1,089
£279
£249
£249

£1,519
£329

The Sandringham 44mm

Toughened Glass upgrade:

L X W Price
Roof

Shingles
£429

Installation (Customer to provide suitable base)

Installation (Customer to provide suitable base)

Double Glazing upgrade: 

Convert to Full Pane Style inc. Toughened Glass:

Toughened Glass upgrade:

Roof ShinglesPriceL X W

Toughened Glass upgrade:

Double Glazing upgrade: 

Roof Shingles install

Double Glazing upgrade: 

Installation (Customer to provide suitable base)

Roof Shingles install

The Kensington 44mm

Double Glazing upgrade: 

Installation (Customer to provide suitable base)

Roof Shingles install

L X W Price Roof Shingles

Convert to Full Pane Style inc. Toughened Glass:

Roof Shingles install

Convert to Full Pane Style inc. Toughened Glass:

The Belton 44mm
L X W Price Roof Shingles

The Adlington 44mm

 To upgrade 28mm buildings to 44mm add 25% to the 28mm price. Bespoke buildings also available.



Please note all sizes shown in this pricelist are approximate only.

10' x 14' £3,369
12' x 14' £4,319
14' x 14' £3,879
10' x 16' £3,849
12' x 16' £4,219
14' x 16' £4,359
10' x 18' £4,259
12' x 18' £4,359 £479
14' x 18 £4,729

£229
£949
£209

8` x 12` £2,759 £299
10` x 12` £3,019 £299
12` x 12` £3,249 £349
10` x 14` £3,249 £349
12' x 14' £3,519 £389

14` x 14` £3,779 £429
10` x 16` £3,729 £429
12` x 16` £3,929 £429
14` x 16` £4,189 £509
16` x 16` £4,559 £549

£259
£199
£199
£809
£189

16` x 10` £3,739
18` x 10` £3,959
16` x 12` £4,029
18` x 12` £4,179

£199
£949
£209

12` x 8` £2,909
Toughened Glass upgrade: £109

£109
£809
£189

Double Glazing upgrade: 

Installation (Customer to provide suitable base)

The Sutton 44mm
Roof ShinglesPriceL X W

£479

Roof Shingles install

Double Glazing upgrade: 

Installation (Customer to provide suitable base)

£479
£429

Installation (Customer to provide suitable base)

Roof Shingles installRoof Shingles install

Roof Shingles install

L X W Price

£299

£429
£429

£429

Double Glazing upgrade: 

The Chatsworth 44mm

Roof Shingles

Roof
Shingles

£549

Roof Shingles install

Price

£389
£429

£479

L X W

£509

The Balmoral 44mm

£349

The Lulworth 44mm

Price Roof Shingles

Convert to Full Pane Style inc. Toughened Glass:

Toughened Glass upgrade:

Double Glazing upgrade: 

Installation (Customer to provide suitable base)

L X W

 To upgrade 28mm buildings to 44mm add 25% to the 28mm price. Bespoke buildings also available.



Please note all sizes shown in this pricelist are approximate only.

12` x 10` £3,569
12` x 12` £3,799
14' x 10' £3,659

14` x 12` £4,029
14` x 14` £4,249

£259
£199
£199
£809
£189

14` x 10` £3,629 £349
16` x 10` £3,909 £429
16` x 12` £4,219 £429
16` x 14` £4,509 £479
18` x 10` £3,989 £479
18` x 12` £4,439 £479
18` x 14` £4,709 £549
18` x 16` £5,049 £599
20` x 10` £4,249 £479
20' x 12' £4,659 £549

20` x 14` £5,009 £599
20` x 16` £5,449 £639

£239
£949
£209

14' x 10' £3,629 £349
16' x 10' £3,799 £429
18' x 10' £4,139 £479
20' x 10' £4,289 £479
14' x 12' £3,759 £389
16' x 12' £4,129 £429
18' x 12' £4,489 £479
20' x 12' £4,579 £549
14' x 14' £4,079 £429
16' x 14' £4,429 £4,429
18' x 14' £4,919 £4,919
20' x 14' £5,109 £599

£239
£949
£209

Installation (Customer to provide suitable base)

Roof Shingles install

£389
£429

Toughened Glass upgrade:

Double Glazing upgrade: 

Convert to Full Pane Style inc. Toughened Glass:

Roof
Shingles

L X W

The Jacob 44mm

Installation (Customer to provide suitable base)

Double Glazing upgrade: 

Roof Shingles install

Roof Shingles

Installation (Customer to provide suitable base)

PriceL X W

Roof Shingles install

Double Glazing upgrade: 

The Bamber 44mm

£389

The Sherborne 44mm
L X W Price Roof Shingles

Price

£299
£349

 To upgrade 28mm buildings to 44mm add 25% to the 28mm price. Bespoke buildings also available.



Please note all sizes shown in this pricelist are approximate only.

10' x 14' £3,349
14' x 14' £3,859
10' x 16' £3,879
12' x 14' £3,579
12' x 16' £4,179
14' x 16' £4,289
10' x 18' £3,899
12' x 18' £4,289
14' x 18' £4,579

£179
£179
£949
£209
£229

8` x 8` £2,039 £205
10` x 8` £2,169 £299
12` x 8` £2,549 £299
8` x 10` £2,209 £299
8' x 12' £2,399 £299

10` x 10` £2,369 £299
12` x 10` £2,639 £299
10` x 12` £2,539 £299
12` x 12` £2,769 £349
14` x 12` £3,049 £389

£187
£129
£129
£670
£149

10` x 8` £1,959 £299
12` x 8` £2,139 £299
14` x 8` £2,469 £299

10` x 10` £2,159 £299
12` x 10` £2,359 £299
14` x 10` £2,699 £349
12` x 12` £2,659 £349
14` x 12` £2,989 £389
14` x 14` £3,229 £429

£159
£69
£69

£670
£149

Roof Shingles

£429
£429
£389
£429

Convert to Full Pane Style inc. Toughened Glass:

Installation (Customer to provide suitable base)

Double Glazing upgrade: 

Roof Shingles install

Toughened Glass upgrade:

£549

The Marlborough 28mm
L X W Price

£509
£489

Double Glazing upgrade: 

£479

Convert to Full Pane Style inc. Toughened Glass:

Toughened Glass upgrade:

Roof Shingles install

Installation (Customer to provide suitable base)

Installation (Customer to provide suitable base)

Double Glazing upgrade: 

Roof
Shingles

£349

Roof Shingles install

Price

Convert to Full Pane Style inc. Toughened Glass:

Toughened Glass upgrade:

The Forde 44mm

Roof Shingles

L X W

The Carrington 28mm
L X W Price

 To upgrade 28mm buildings to 44mm add 25% to the 28mm price. Bespoke buildings also available.



Please note all sizes shown in this pricelist are approximate only.

10` x 10` £2,729
£179
£809
£189

14` x 10` £3,449
£209
£159
£159
£809
£189

12' x 10' £2,709 £299
14' x 10' £2,909 £349
12' x 12' £2,939 £349
14' x 12' £3,129 £389

£129
£670
£149

8` x 8` £2,099
8` x 10` £2,229

10` x 10` £2,369
12` x 10` £2,599
8` x 12` £2,349

10` x 12` £2,549
12` x 12` £2,749
14` x 12` £2,949

£259
£199
£199
£670
£149

 3` x 5` £320
3` x 5` £389

£149
£89

POA

Roof Shingles install

Installation (Customer to provide suitable base)

Roof Shingle

Installation (Customer to provide suitable base)

Roof Shingles install

Price

£299

Convert to Full Pane Style inc. Toughened Glass:
£349

Roof
Shingles

The Longleat 28mm
Price

Roof
Shingles

Toughened Glass upgrade:

Roof Shingles install

Installation (Customer to provide suitable base)

Roof
Shingles

Convert to Full Pane Style inc. Toughened Glass:
£389

£299

Toughened Glass upgrade:

The Victoria 28mm
L X W

L X W Price

L X W Price
Roof

Shingles
£299

£299

£299

PriceL x W

£299

£205

Double Glazing upgrade: 

The Dog/Cat Cabin 28mm

Double Glazing upgrade: 

Installation (Customer to provide suitable base)

POA

Roof Shingles install

L X W

The Bradwell 28mm

Double Glazing upgrade: 

Installation (Customer to provide suitable base)

Roof Shingles install

Double Glazing upgrade: 

£349

The Lotherton 28mm

 To upgrade 28mm buildings to 44mm add 25% to the 28mm price. Bespoke buildings also available.



Please note all sizes shown in this pricelist are approximate only.

10` x 8` * £2,088
12` x 8` £2,159
14` x 8` £2,439

£149
£69
£69

*£670/£809
£189

8` x 8` £1,789 £205
10` x 8` £1,939 £299
12` x 8` £2,139 £299
14` x 8` £2,279 £299

10` x 10` £2,139 £299
12` x 10` £2,419 £299
14` x 10` £2,669 £349

£169
£99
£99

£670
£149

12` x 8` £2,299 £299
14` x 8` £2,439 £299

12` x 10` £2,479 £299
14` x 10` £2,589 £349
12` x 12` £2,699 £349
14` x 12` £2,809 £389
14` x 14` £3,039 £429

£169
£99
£99

£670
£149

10` x 10` £1,659 £299
10` x 12` £1,829 £299
12` x 12` £1,735 £349

£670
£149

Roof
Shingles

Roof Shingles install

Roof
Shingles

PriceL X W

Roof Shingles install

The Stowe 44mm
L X W

Double Glazing upgrade: 

Installation (Customer to provide suitable base)

Roof Shingles install

Installation (Customer to provide suitable base)

Price

Convert to Full Pane Style inc. Toughened Glass:

Toughened Glass upgrade:

Double Glazing upgrade: 

Roof
Shingles

£299

The Kingsley 28mm

£299
£299

The Skipton 28mm

Convert to Full Pane Style inc. Toughened Glass:

L X W Price Roof Shingles

Convert to Full Pane Style inc. Toughened Glass:

Price

Toughened Glass upgrade:

Installation (Customer to provide suitable base)

L X W

Toughened Glass upgrade:

Double Glazing upgrade: 

Installation (Customer to provide suitable base)

Roof Shingles install

The Aldford Barn 28mm

 To upgrade 28mm buildings to 44mm add 25% to the 28mm price. Bespoke buildings also available.



Please note all sizes shown in this pricelist are approximate only.

5` x 8` 28mm £250
5` x 10` 28mm £290
5` x 12` 28mm £330
5` x 14` 28mm £360

5` x 20` 44mm £530

Extra single window - £180 £490
Extra double window - £340 £440

£290
8ft Cabin - £120 £340

10ft Cabin - £130 £440
12ft Cabin - £140 £240
14ft Cabin - £140 £240
18ft Cabin - £160 £430
20ft Cabin - £160 £820

10` x 8` £2,129
12` x 8` £2,329
14` x 8` £2,529

10` x 10` £2,359
12` x 10` £2,509
14` x 10` £2,739
14` x 12` £2,879
14` x 14` £3,139

8` x 8`
Installation (Customer to provide suitable base)

Floor Deck Extension

Price

Double Glazing upgrade: 

28mm 44mm

Extra single Std window to full pane style
Extra single long window to full pane style

Extra Double door (Georgian or Euro)

5` x 14` 44mm

5` x 18` 44mm

£410

5` x 8` 44mm
5` x 10` 44mm

Change double door to PVC

£205

Floor decks can be attached to the front (width/gable) of most buildings
Floor decks can be attached to the side (length) of most buildings

Optional Extras
Extra Double door (Full pane)

£1,290

Extra single door (full pane)
Extra Double door (Georgian or Euro)

Extra single door(Georgian or euro)  

£320
£370

Change Single door to PVC

£280

Convert to Full Pane Style inc. Toughened Glass:

Toughened Glass upgrade:

£349

£520
5` x 16` 44mm44mm

Guttering

£440

L X W Price

The Outdoor shelter 44mm
Roof

Shingles

5` x 12` 44mm

All PVC & Full pane joinery comes with toughend glass

£149
Installation (Customer to provide suitable base)

Roof Shingles install

All guttering comes with a down pipe

£299

£389
£429

£670
£149Roof Shingles install

£199
£139
£139
£670

The Henley 28mm
Roof Shingles

£299
£299
£299
£299

L X W

 To upgrade 28mm buildings to 44mm add 25% to the 28mm price. Bespoke buildings also available.


