## M **D** S A N D **NOOD**







## MONKTON ELM

## **GARDEN & PET CENTRE**

Monkton Heathfield, Taunton, Somerset, TA2 8QN **Tel:** 01823 412381

**Email:** patio@monkton-elm.co.uk **Web:** www.monktonelm.com

**JAN 2018** 

The Gyles 44mm		
LXW	Price	<b>Roof Shingles</b>
14` X 10`	£3,449	£349
16` X 10`	£3,849	£429
14` X 12`	£3,649	£389
14` X 14`	£3,929	£429
16' x 12'	£4,019	£429
16` X 14`	£4,239	£509
Convert to Full Pane Style inc. Toughened Glass:		£169
Toughened Glass upgrade:		£109
Double Glazing upgrade:		£109
Installation (Customer to provide suitable base)		£949
Roof Shingles install		£209

The Warwick Garage 44mm		
LXW	Price	<b>Roof Shingles</b>
16` x 10`	£3,159	£429
18` x 10`	£3,449	£479
20` x 10`	£3,879	£479
16` x 12`	£3,579	£429
18` x 12`	£3,799	£479
20` x 12`	£4,309	£549
16` x 14`	£4,029	£509
18` x 14`	£4,309	£549
20` x 14`	£4,499	£599
Toughened Glass upgrade:		£59
Installation (Customer to provide suitable base)		£949
Roof Shingle	es install	£209

The Dalton 44mm		
LXW	Price	<b>Roof Shingles</b>
14' x 10'	£3,439	£349
16' x 10'	£3,919	£429
18' x 10'	£4,219	£479
20' x 10'	£4,459	£479
14' x 12'	£3,679	£389
16' x 12'	£4,219	£429
18' x 12'	£4,599	£479
20' x 12'	£4,909	£549
16' x 14'	£4,679	£509
18' x 14'	£5,039	£549
20' x 14'	£5,149	£599
18' x 16'	£5,449	£599
20' x 16'	£5,719	£639
18' x 18'	£5,719	£639
20' x 18'	£5,869	£699
Convert to Full Pane Styl	Convert to Full Pane Style inc. Toughened Glass:	
Toughened Gl	Toughened Glass upgrade:	
Double Glazir	Double Glazing upgrade:	
Installation (Customer to	Installation (Customer to provide suitable base)	
Roof Shing	les install	£209

The Sandringham 44mm		
LXW	Price	Roof Shingles
14` x 14`	£4,399	£429
Convert to Full Pane Style inc. Toughened Glass:		£279
Toughened Glass upgrade:		£229
Double Glazing upgrade:		£229
Installation (Customer to provide suitable base)		£949
Roof Shingles install		£209

The Adlington 44mm		
LXW	Price	<b>Roof Shingles</b>
18` x 14`	£5,189	£549
18` x 16`	£5,599	£599
18` x 18`	£5,859	£639
20` x 14`	£5,526	£599
20` x 16`	£5,859	£639
20` x 18`	£6,219	£699
20` x 20`	£6,569	£699
Double Glazing upgrade:		£199
Installation (Customer to provide suitable base)		£1,519
Roof Shingles install		£329

The Belton 44mm		
LXW	Price	<b>Roof Shingles</b>
12` x 8`	£2,649	£299
12` x 10`	£2,660	£299
12` x 12`	£3,239	£349
14` x 8`	£2,879	£299
14` x 10`	£3,239	£349
14` x 12`	£3,519	£389
Convert to Full Pane Style inc. Toughened Glass:		£199
Toughened Glass upgrade:		£139
Double Glazing upgrade:		£139
Installation (Customer to provide suitable base)		£809
Roof Shingles install £189		£189

The Kensington 44mm		
LXW	Price	<b>Roof Shingles</b>
30' x 18'	£8,289	£1,089
Convert to Full Pane Style inc. Toughened Glass: £279		£279
Toughened Glass upgrade: £249		£249
Double Glazing upgrade:		£249
Installation (Customer to provide suitable base) £1,519		£1,519
Roof Shingles install		£329

The Sutton 44mm		
LXW	Price	Roof Shingles
10' x 14'	£3,369	£349
12' x 14'	£4,319	£389
14' x 14'	£3,879	£429
10' x 16'	£3,849	£429
12' x 16'	£4,219	£429
14' x 16'	£4,359	£509
10' x 18'	£4,259	£479
12' x 18'	£4,359	£479
14' x 18	£4,729	£549
Double Glazing upgrade: £229		£229
Installation (Customer to provide suitable base) £949		£949
Roof Shingles install £209		£209

The Balmoral 44mm			
LXW	Price	<b>Roof Shingles</b>	
8` x 12`	£2,759	£299	
10` x 12`	£3,019	£299	
12` x 12`	£3,249	£349	
10` x 14`	£3,249	£349	
12' x 14'	£3,519	£389	
14` x 14`	£3,779	£429	
10` x 16`	£3,729	£429	
12` x 16`	£3,929	£429	
14` x 16`	£4,189	£509	
16` x 16`	£4,559	£549	
Convert to Full Pane Style	Convert to Full Pane Style inc. Toughened Glass:		
Toughened Glas	ss upgrade:	£199	
	Double Glazing upgrade:		
Installation (Customer to p	provide suitable base)	£809	
Roof Shingle		£189	
The Lu	The Lulworth 44mm		
LXW	Price	<b>Roof Shingles</b>	
16` x 10`	£3,739	£429	
18` x 10`	£3,959	£479	
16` x 12`	£4,029	£429	
18` x 12`	£4,179	£479	
Double Glazing upgrade:		£199	
Installation (Customer to )	Installation (Customer to provide suitable base)		
Roof Shingle	Roof Shingles install		

The Chatsworth 44mm		
L V W Dries		Roof
LXW	Price	Shingles
12`x8`	£2,909	£299
Toughened Glass upgrade:		£109
Double Glazing upgrade:		£109
Installation (Customer to provide suitable base)		£809
Roof Shingles install		£189

The Bamber 44mm		
LXW	Price	Roof Shingles
12` x 10`	£3,569	£299
12` x 12`	£3,799	£349
14' x 10'	£3,659	£389
14` x 12`	£4,029	£389
14` x 14`	£4,249	£429
Convert to Full Pane Style inc. Toughened Glass:		£259
Toughened Glas	Toughened Glass upgrade:	
Double Glazing upgrade:		£199
Installation (Customer to provide suitable base)		£809
Roof Shingles install £189		£189

The Sherborne 44mm		
LXW	Price	<b>Roof Shingles</b>
14` x 10`	£3,629	£349
16` x 10`	£3,909	£429
16` x 12`	£4,219	£429
16` x 14`	£4,509	£479
18` x 10`	£3,989	£479
18` x 12`	£4,439	£479
18` x 14`	£4,709	£549
18` x 16`	£5,049	£599
20` x 10`	£4,249	£479
20' x 12'	£4,659	£549
20` x 14`	£5,009	£599
20` x 16`	£5,449	£639
Double Glazing upgrade:		£239
Installation (Customer to provide suitable base)		£949
Roof Shingle	es install	£209

The	The Jacob 44mm		
LXW	Price	<b>Roof Shingles</b>	
14' x 10'	£3,629	£349	
16' x 10'	£3,799	£429	
18' x 10'	£4,139	£479	
20' x 10'	£4,289	£479	
14' x 12'	£3,759	£389	
16' x 12'	£4,129	£429	
18' x 12'	£4,489	£479	
20' x 12'	£4,579	£549	
14' x 14'	£4,079	£429	
16' x 14'	£4,429	£4,429	
18' x 14'	£4,919	£4,919	
20' x 14'	£5,109	£599	
Double Glazir	Double Glazing upgrade:		
Installation (Customer to provide suitable base)		£949	
Roof Shing	Roof Shingles install £209		

The Forde 44mm		
LXW	Price	Roof
LAW	Price	Shingles
10' x 14'	£3,349	£349
14' x 14'	£3,859	£429
10' x 16'	£3,879	£429
12' x 14'	£3,579	£389
12' x 16'	£4,179	£429
14' x 16'	£4,289	£509
10' x 18'	£3,899	£489
12' x 18'	£4,289	£479
14' x 18'	£4,579	£549
Toughened Gla	Toughened Glass upgrade:	
Double Glazir	Double Glazing upgrade:	
Installation (Customer to provide suitable base)		£949
Roof Shingles install		£209
Convert to Full Pane Style inc. Toughened Glass: £229		£229

The Carrington 28mm		
LXW	Price	<b>Roof Shingles</b>
8`x8`	£2,039	£205
10` x 8`	£2,169	£299
12` x 8`	£2,549	£299
8` x 10`	£2,209	£299
8' x 12'	£2,399	£299
10` x 10`	£2,369	£299
12` x 10`	£2,639	£299
10` x 12`	£2,539	£299
12` x 12`	£2,769	£349
14` x 12`	£3,049	£389
Convert to Full Pane Style	inc. Toughened Glass:	£187
Toughened Glass upgrade:		£129
Double Glazing upgrade:		£129
Installation (Customer to provide suitable base)		£670
Roof Shingles install £149		£149

The Marl	The Marlborough 28mm		
LXW	Price	<b>Roof Shingles</b>	
10`x8`	£1,959	£299	
12` x 8`	£2,139	£299	
14` x 8`	£2,469	£299	
10` x 10`	£2,159	£299	
12` x 10`	£2,359	£299	
14` x 10`	£2,699	£349	
12` x 12`	£2,659	£349	
14` x 12`	£2,989	£389	
14` x 14`	£3,229	£429	
Convert to Full Pane Style	inc. Toughened Glass:	£159	
Toughened Gla	Toughened Glass upgrade:		
Double Glazing	Double Glazing upgrade:		
Installation (Customer to provide suitable base)		£670	
Roof Shingle	Roof Shingles install		

The Bradwell 28mm		
L X W Price		Roof Shingles
10` x 10`	£2,729	£299
Double Glazing upgrade:		£179
Installation (Customer to provide suitable base)		£809
Roof Shingles	install	£189

The Victoria 28mm		
LXW	Price	Roof Shingles
14` x 10`	£3,449	£349
Convert to Full Pane Style inc. Toughened Glass:		£209
Toughened Glass upgrade:		£159
Double Glazing upgrade:		£159
Installation (Customer to provide suitable base)		£809
Roof Shingles install		£189

The Longleat 28mm		
LXW	Prico	Roof
LAW	Price	Shingles
12' x 10'	£2,709	£299
14' x 10'	£2,909	£349
12' x 12'	£2,939	£349
14' x 12'	£3,129	£389
Double Glazing upgrade:		£129
Installation (Customer to provide suitable base)		£670
Roof Shingles install		£149

The Lotherton 28mm		
LXW	Price	Roof Shingles
8`x8`	£2,099	£205
8` x 10`	£2,229	£299
10` x 10`	£2,369	£299
12` x 10`	£2,599	£299
8` x 12`	£2,349	£299
10` x 12`	£2,549	£299
12` x 12`	£2,749	£349
14` x 12`	£2,949	£389
Convert to Full Pane Style inc. Toughened Glass:		£259
Toughened Glass upgrade:		£199
Double Glazing upgrade:		£199
Installation (Customer to provide suitable base)		£670
Roof Shingles install		£149

The Dog/Cat Cabin 28mm		
LxW	Price	<b>Roof Shingle</b>
3`x5`	£320	POA
3`x5`	£389	POA
Installation (Customer to provide suitable base)		£149
Roof Shingles install		£89

The Aldford Barn 28mm		
LXW	Price	Roof
		Shingles
10`x8`*	£2,088	£299
12` x 8`	£2,159	£299
14` x 8`	£2,439	£299
Convert to Full Pane Style inc. Toughened Glass:		£149
Toughened Glass upgrade:		£69
Double Glazing upgrade:		£69
Installation (Customer to provide suitable base)		*£670/£809
Roof Shingles install		£189

The Kingsley 28mm		
LXW	Price	<b>Roof Shingles</b>
8`x8`	£1,789	£205
10` x 8`	£1,939	£299
12` x 8`	£2,139	£299
14` x 8`	£2,279	£299
10` x 10`	£2,139	£299
12` x 10`	£2,419	£299
14` x 10`	£2,669	£349
Convert to Full Pane S	Convert to Full Pane Style inc. Toughened Glass:	
Toughened Glass upgrade:		£99
Double Glazing upgrade:		£99
Installation (Customer to provide suitable base)		£670
Roof Shingles install £14		£149

The Skipton 28mm		
LXW	Price	Roof Shingles
12`x8`	£2,299	£299
14` x 8`	£2,439	£299
12` x 10`	£2,479	£299
14` x 10`	£2,589	£349
12` x 12`	£2,699	£349
14` x 12`	£2,809	£389
14` x 14`	£3,039	£429
Convert to Full Pane	Convert to Full Pane Style inc. Toughened Glass:	
Toughened Glass upgrade:		£99
Double Glazing upgrade:		£99
Installation (Customer to provide suitable base)		£670
Roof Shingles install £149		£149

The Stowe 44mm		
LXW	Price	Roof
		Shingles
10` x 10`	£1,659	£299
10` x 12`	£1,829	£299
12` x 12`	£1,735	£349
Installation (Customer to provide suitable base)		£670
Roof Shingles install		£149

## **Floor Deck Extension**





Floor decks can be attached to the front (width/gable) of most buildings Floor decks can be attached to the side (length) of most buildings

28mm	44mm
Z011111	4411111

5` x 8` 28mm	£250	5` x 8` 44mm	£280
5` x 10` 28mm	£290	5` x 10` 44mm	£320
5` x 12` 28mm	£330	5` x 12` 44mm	£370
5` x 14` 28mm	£360	5` x 14` 44mm	£410
44mm	1	5` x 16` 44mm	£440
5` x 20` 44mm	£530	5` x 18` 44mm	£520

Optional Extras			
Extra single window -	£180	Extra Double door (Full pane)	£490
Extra double window -	£340	Extra Double door (Georgian or Euro)	£440
Guttering		Extra single door(Georgian or euro)	£290
8ft Cabin -	£120	Extra single door (full pane)	£340
10ft Cabin -	£130	Extra Double door (Georgian or Euro)	£440
12ft Cabin -	£140	Extra single Std window to full pane style	£240
14ft Cabin -	£140	Extra single long window to full pane style	£240
18ft Cabin -	£160	Change Single door to PVC	£430
20ft Cabin -	£160	Change double door to PVC	£820
All guttering comes with	n a down pipe	All PVC & Full pane joinery comes with toughend	glass

The Henley 28mm		
LXW	Price	Roof Shingles
10` x 8`	£2,129	£299
12` x 8`	£2,329	£299
14` x 8`	£2,529	£299
10` x 10`	£2,359	£299
12` x 10`	£2,509	£299
14` x 10`	£2,739	£349
14` x 12`	£2,879	£389
14` x 14`	£3,139	£429
Convert to Full Pane Style inc. Toughened Glass:		£199
Toughened Glass upgrade:		£139
Double Glazing upgrade:		£139
Installation (Customer to provide suitable base)		£670
Roof Shingles install £149		

The Outdoor shelter 44mm		
LXW	Price	Roof Shingles
8`x8`	£1,290	£205
Installation (Customer to provide suitable base)		£670
Roof Shingles install		£149